Lite Linke MTP® Cassette
• Data centre fibre network infrastructure
• High density fibre applications
• Parallel Optics
• Infiniband Compliant
• 10G Fiber Channel Compliant
• 40G and 100G IEEE 802.3
• QFSP compatible

B or C cassette configurations
are available upon request.
Part Numbering Format
  Fibre Type*
 M = Multimode
 S = Single-mode
  Assembly Count
  1 = 1 x Fanout
  2 = 2 x Fanout
  Pinned
 M = Male
 F = Female
  Adapter Type
 LC = LC Laser Safe
          Duplex Adapter
E.G. Panel Modular Cassette - 2x12 Fibre(M) OS2 Elite - LC Shuttered - PMCS-2x12M-LC/S
Fibre Count
 12 = 12 fibre
 24 = 24 fibre
12 Fibre 24 Fibre
1 12 13 24
PMC
*Fibre Type Inside Modular Cassette - Multimode will always be OM4 and Single-mode will always be OS2 grade fibre
X S
Lite Linke MTP® 3U CHASSIS  vertical
cassettes are configured to Method A;
LC Adapter - Keyway UP
MTP® Adapter - Keyway Left (Rear View)
MTP® Opposed Adapter
Keyway Up - Outside Cassette
Keyway Down - Inside Cassette
Available Accessories
     MTP® Trunk Assemblies                 MTP® 1U Chassis                     MTP® 3U Chassis                            MTP® Cleaning Solutions               LC HD Switchable Uniboot
Certificates
Certified & Trained
MTP® is a Registered Trademark of
US Conec
Kevlar®  is a Registered Trademark
of Dupont ™
MTP® Elite Solutions
Optical Fibre Specifications
Multimode Fibres
Multimode Fibres
IEC 60793-2
ISO/IEC 11801
EN 50173 -1&2
Overall Bandwidth
(MHz x km)
850nm 1300nm
Max. Link Length
for 1 GBit/s
(m)
850nm                1300nm
(1000Base-SX)    (1000Base-LX)
Max. Link Length
for 10 GBit/s
(m)
850nm              1300nm
(10GBase-SR)  (10GBase-LX4)
       (10GBase-SW)
Fibre Attenuation
(dB/km)
850nm 1300nm
50/125 um
OM3
OM4 Laser Optimised
>1500     >500               1000                   600                   300    300                   <2.7        <0.7
>3500     >500               1000                   600                   550    300                          <2.7        <0.7
Single-mode Fibres
Single-mode Fibres
IEC 60793-2
ISO/IEC 11801